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CHEMICAL PEELS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
FACIALS

DERMAPLANING  FACIAL

MICRODERMABRASION  FACIALS

BESPOKE MEDI FACIALS (FACIAL + LED THERAPY)

MICRONEEDLIN
G

TATTOO REMOVAL

IPL SKIN TREATMENT

CARBON LASER FACIAL

MEDILUX LED TREATMENTS

RADIO FREQUENCY SKIN TIGHTENING

IPL HAIR REMOVAL

BODY
CONTOURING

Face

Face + Neck

Microlux  Facial 

Hydrolux  Facial

Acne

Anti-aging

Skin Tone Correction

Redness Reduction

Dermal Repair

Ormedic Restoring

Be Clear Purifying

Antioxidant, Antiaging

Illuminating

Firming Transformation 

$49

$49

30mins

60mins

Petite (30 mins)

$89

$89

$99

$99

$119

O2 Lift (Enzymatic & oxygenating treatment)

Ormedic Lift (Organic fruit enzyme peel)

Signature Facelift (Vitamin C + enzyme peel)

Lightening Lift (Lactic acid peel)

Wrinkle Lift (Glycolic & retinol peel)

Acne Lift (AHA + BHA peel)

Advanced BHA Lift (Extra strength salicylic peel)

Lightening Lift Forte (Advanced lactic acid peel)

Wrinkle Lift Forte (Advanced AHA/BHA peel)

Perfection Lift (Lactic acid + salicylic acid 
+ resorcinol peel)

Perfection LIft Forte (Advanced lactic acid 

+ salicylic acid peel)

$199

$199

$199

$199

$199

$109

$179

$139

$179

$149

$109

$149

$129

$129

$129

$139

$159

$159

$179

$199

Deluxe (60 mins)

$159

$159

$179

$179

$209

Acne Management

Anti-aging

Skin Tone Correction

Redness Reduction

Dermal Repair

IPL Photorejuvenation

IPL Acne Treatment

IPL Pigmentation Treatment IPL

Vascular Treatment

Full face

Neck & Jaw

Full face, Neck & Jawline

Upper Breast/Pectoral/Chest

Full face

Full face & neck

Fullface, neck & decolletage

Back

Consultation and test patch 
Redeemable upon cost of fi rst treatment

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Full face

Face & Neck

Please note: skin preparation and post treatment 
after care is required to ensure maximum results 

$119

$119

$119

$119

$119

$199

$149

$249

$199

$249

$289

$339

$249

$299

$399

$49

$99-$149

$149-$199

$199-$249

$249-$300

Full face $299

from $49 - $299

from $99 - $299

from $99 - $299

Face

Chin

Upper Lip

Side of face

Middle of eyebrow

Half face

Full face

Upper Body

Half arm

Full arm

Hands & fingers

Half back

Full back

Half stomach

Full stomach

Chest

Snail Trail

Arms

Upper Back

Lower Back

Abdomen

Hip

Abs + Hips

Thighs (4 areas)

Thighs (3 areas)

Thighs (2 areas)

Thighs (1 area)

Buttocks size reduction

Brazilian Butt Lift

$69

$149

$49

$129

$199

$69

$129

$139

$39

$199

$179

Fat
cavitation

$149

$129

$129

$199

$199

$299

$499

$399

RF Skin
Tightening

$149

$129

$129

$199

$199

$299

$499

$399

$299

$199

Lower Body

Half leg

Full leg

Feet

Toes

Bikini (females)

Extended Bikini
/XX (females)

Brazilian/XXX 

(females)

Buttocks

$299

$29

$29

$49

$29

$79

$99

$129

$199

$49

$29

$29

$59

$99

$139

Combo
(Fat cav

+ Rf)

$249

$299

$299

$499

$899

$699

$499

$299

Add-on 

Microdermabrasion 

LED therapy

$299

$199

$199


